
■Characteristic
A heptagon is an ideal shpe for human hands.

■Application
Machine tools / Jigs and tools /
Office utilities /
Office automation appliances, etc.

KTFS  Seven Lobed Knob

No.
1
2

1
1

■Specification
Code No.
7672
7673
7674
7675

Model No.
KTFS-32-M6  
KTFS-40-M8  
KTFS-50-M10
KTFS-63-M12

d2
φ14
φ18
φ22
φ26

■Parts List
Part Name
Knob
Hub

 Material
PA6
SUS303

Finish
Black
̶̶̶

Net Weight（g）
16
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■Characteristic
Wide variety of selection. An excellent performance
on durability using phenolic resin material.

■Application
Machine tools / Jigs and tools /
Office utilities / Office automation appliances, etc.

KKM（Male）
KKF（Female）  Miniature Knob

■Specification

■Parts List

1
2
3

No. Part Name
Knob
Screw
Insert

Material
Phenolic Resin
S45C
B

Finish
Black
Zinc Plating
Ni

●How To Order KKM Type

KKM Type KKF Type

KKM-18-M4-15

Screw Length

Model No.

KKM-18-M4

KKM-20-M5

KKM-24-M5

KKM-24-M6

KKM-30-M6

KKM-30-M8

KKM-35-M8
KKM-35-M10

Length L1
15
20
10
18
25
10
20
28
10
20
25
32
25
30

M4

M5

M6

M8

M10

18

20

24

30

35

13

15

16

18

19

6

7

8

10

12

13

15

18

Net Weight（g） Net Weight（g）
KKM

5～6

7～9

9

12～13

14～17

20～24

22～25
35

Code No.
4221
4222
4223
4224
4225
4226
4227
4228
4229
4230
4232
4233
4235
4236

Model No. Model No.

KKF-18-M4

KKF-20-M5

KKF-24-M5

KKF-24-M6

KKF-30-M6

KKF-30-M8

KKF-35-M8
KKF-35-M10

Length L2
KKF
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4242
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